
Wedding Packages

PACKAGE 1: $1100 

Weekend room rental, set-
up/take-down, cleaning &
separate room for staging

100 Guests+
Friday OR Saturday

PACKAGE 2: $1300

Weekend room rental, set-
up/take-down, cleaning &
separate room for staging

100 Guests+
Friday after 5:00(Setup or

Rehearsal)
All Day Saturday

PACKAGE 3: $800

Full day room rental (without
setup/takedown fee)

100 Guests+
Friday OR Saturday 

PACKAGE 4: $850

Weekday room rental, set-up/
take-down, & cleaning

100 Guests+
Single day,

Monday-Thursday



8 a.m.- 12 p.m.
12 p.m.- 4 p.m.
4 p.m.- 8 p.m.

After 3:00 pm 

$650 WEEKDAY FULL DAY (10

HRS

$250
WEEKDAY HALF DAY (4

HOURS) 

Room Rentals 
w/out set up fee 

SET- UP & 

TAKE-DOWN 

$500SUNDAY AFTERNOON

Add Ons 
$75

$150

$225

$300

GUESTS

1-50

51-100

101-150

151+ 



$150 CLEANING SERVICE

60¢ EACHLINEN NAPKINS

(VARIOUS COLORS) 

TECHNICIAN, PER HOUR

DESSERT PLATES &

FORKS RENTAL 
MINIMUM 50¢ PER

PERSON

PLATES, SILVERWARES,

& WATER GOBLETS

Add Ons 

MINIMUM $2.50 PER
PERSON

COFFEE 

1-50 Guests

51-100 Guests

101-150 Guests

151-200 Guests

WINE GLASS RENTAL

AUDIO VISUAL

EQUIPMENT

$35

$50

$75

$100

MINIMUM 25¢ PER

PERSON

$140

$60


